
GDHEA  Roster (Revised 10 April 2019) 

         (2021 TCSG)   

 (2028 GDHEA) 

Athens Technical College   
800 US Hwy 29 N, Athens 30601-1500 
Nancy Goodwin, CDA, RDH, MEd 
O: 706-583-2812
F:706-227-5374    
 

ngoodwin@athenstech.edu 

Atlanta Technical College   
1560 Metropolitan Pkwy SW, Atlanta 30310 
Marisha Singleton, RDH, BS, MPH 
O:404-225-4495    (2025 TCSG) 
F:404-225 -4442   

  (2018 GDHEA) 

msingleton@atlantatech.edu

Augusta University  
1120 15th St, GC-4354, Augusta 30912 
Erin Boyleston, RDH, MS 
O:706-721-2938 
F:706-723-0220        (2024 GDHEA) 

eboyleston@augusta.edu 

Central Georgia Technical College-  Macon & WR 
3300 Macon Tech Dr, Macon 31206 
Dr. April Catlett, RDH, PhD 
O:478-757-3487    (2023 TCSG) 
F:478-757-3489    (2023 GDHEA) 
   

acatlett@centralgatech.edu

Clayton State University 
2000 Clayton State Blvd, Morrow 30260 
Dr. Susan Duley, RDH, EdD  
O:678-466-4911 
F:678-466-4997  

  (2030 GDHEA) 

susanduley@clayton.edu 

Columbus Technical College   
928 Manchester Exp, Columbus 31904 
Casey H. Morris, RDH, MEd
O: 706-225-3311      (2024 TCSG) 
F:706-321-2666               (2019 GDHEA) 

cmorris@columbustech.edu 

Darton College of Health Professions at Albany 
State  State University  
2400 Gillionville Rd, Albany 31707 
Tammy C. Deese, RDH, BSDH, MEd 
O:229-500-2236 
F:229-317-6620     (2022 GDHEA) 

Tammy.Deese@asurams.edu 

Fortis College   
2140 South Cobb Drive,, Smyrna 30080 
Melynda Monteiro, MEH, BSDH 
O:678-486-8401       
F:770-980-0811     (2032 GDHEA) 

mmonteiro@fortiscollege.edu 

 (2025 GDHEA) 

Georgia Highlands College   
415 East Third Avenue, Rome 30161 
Regina Gupta, RDH, BA, MHSc 
O:706-295-6760  
F:706-802-5140     

rgupta@highlands.edu 

Georgia State University, Perimeter College 
2101 Womack Rd, Dunwoody 30338-4487 
Cherie Rainwater, RDH, MS 
O:770-274-5131    (2020 GDHEA) 
F:770-274-5258  

crainwater@gsu.edu 

Lanier Technical College   
2990 Landrum Educ. Drive, Oakwood 30566 
Dr. David Byers, DMD 
O:770-535-6905    (2026 TCSG) 
F:770-531-6368       (2021 GDHEA) 

dbyers@laniertech.edu 

    (2022 TCSG) 
 (2027 GDHEA) 

Savannah Technical College   
5717 White Bluff Road, Savannah 31405 
Dr. Suzanne Edenfield, RDH, EdD 
O:912-443-5732       
F:912-443-5499       
 

sedenfield@savannahtech.edu

Southeastern Technical College   
3001 East 1st Street, Vidalia 30474 
Dr. Jennifer Gramiak, RDH, EdD 

      (2018 TCSG) 
 (2031 GDHEA) 

O:912-538-3210   
F:912-538-3278    

 jgramiak@southeasterntech.edu 

West Georgia Technical College   
4600 Timber Ridge Dr, Douglasville 30135 
Cheryl Mills, MS, RDH 
O:770-947-7220        (2020 TCSG) 
F:770-947-7377     

 (2029 GDHEA) 

Cheryl.mills@westgatech.edu 

 (2019 TCSG) 
 (2026 GDHEA) 

Wiregrass Georgia Technical College 
4089 Val Tech Rd, Valdosta 31602 
Sandi Woodward, CDA, RDH, MEd 
O:229-259-5533      
F:229-245-6513     

sandi.woodward@wiregrass.edu 

TCSG – year indicates meeting planning responsibility for Technical College System of Georgia 
GDHEA – year in RED indicates annual meeting PLANNING responsibility for Georgia Dental Hygiene Education Association. 
**MINUTES are responsibility of subsequent year planning program.   
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